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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 917 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1961 SM60 4 KM 15'20 - 03:50 1° SM60
2 859 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2004 JF 4 KM 15'22 + 0'02 03:50 1° JF
3 767 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1962 SM60 4 KM 15'31 + 0'11 03:53 2° SM60
4 861 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE M 1960 SM60 4 KM 15'59 + 0'39 04:00 3° SM60
5 857 ✱MARCONI ELISA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2006 AF 4 KM 16'10 + 0'50 04:02 1° AF
6 852 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F 1974 SF45 4 KM 16'18 + 0'58 04:05 1° SF45
7 901 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1958 SM60 4 KM 16'47 + 1'27 04:12 4° SM60
8 673 PIERANI GIACOMO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 1961 SM60 4 KM 17'06 + 1'46 04:17 5° SM60
9 875 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM60 4 KM 17'08 + 1'48 04:17 6° SM60

10 862 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1954 SM65 4 KM 17'29 + 2'09 04:22 1° SM65
11 868 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 SM65 4 KM 17'51 + 2'31 04:28 2° SM65
12 635 TURCATO MARIO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1962 SM60 4 KM 17'51 + 2'31 04:28 7° SM60
13 659 ✱GIRELLI MONIA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 SF50 4 KM 18'07 + 2'47 04:32 1° SF50
14 887 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 SF35 4 KM 18'15 + 2'55 04:34 1° SF35
15 874 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF50 4 KM 18'21 + 3'01 04:35 2° SF50
16 894 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 SF60 4 KM 18'26 + 3'06 04:37 1° SF60
17 908 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F 1963 SF55 4 KM 18'44 + 3'24 04:41 1° SF55
18 637 ✱BARUCCO ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 SF45 4 KM 18'52 + 3'32 04:43 2° SF45
19 870 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1949 SM70 4 KM 19'09 + 3'49 04:47 1° SM70
20 890 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1960 SM60 4 KM 19'15 + 3'55 04:49 8° SM60
21 878 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM65 4 KM 19'18 + 3'58 04:49 3° SM65
22 865 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE F 1976 SF45 4 KM 19'23 + 4'03 04:51 3° SF45
23 898 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1954 SM65 4 KM 19'35 + 4'15 04:54 4° SM65
24 860 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE M 1950 SM70 4 KM 19'43 + 4'23 04:56 2° SM70
25 871 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 SM70 4 KM 20'28 + 5'08 05:07 3° SM70
26 634 SBROFATTI OSVALDO TIZIANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1958 SM60 4 KM 20'39 + 5'19 05:10 9° SM60
27 853 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1947 SM75 4 KM 21'36 + 6'16 05:24 1° SM75
28 869 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 SF60 4 KM 21'36 + 6'16 05:24 2° SF60
29 509 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 SF60 4 KM 21'42 + 6'22 05:25 3° SF60
30 893 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 SF65 4 KM 21'45 + 6'25 05:26 1° SF65
31 843 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 SM60 4 KM 22'03 + 6'43 05:31 10° SM60
32 880 ✱GEMELLI GIORGIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1978 SF40 4 KM 22'36 + 7'16 05:39 1° SF40
33 891 STANCARI DINO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 SM65 4 KM 23'01 + 7'41 05:45 5° SM65
34 877 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF50 4 KM 26'33 + 11'13 06:38 3° SF50
35 782 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1937 SM85 4 KM 38'47 + 23'27 09:42 1° SM85
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Allieve (AF) (1)
1 857 ✱MARCONI ELISA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2006 4 KM 16'10 - 04:02 1° AF

Juniores F (JF) (1)
1 859 ✱MONDIN MARTINA ATL. RIGOLETTO F 2004 4 KM 15'22 - 03:50 1° JF

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (1)
1 887 ✱SABBADINI ELISA G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 4 KM 18'15 - 04:34 1° SF35

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (1)
1 880 ✱GEMELLI GIORGIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1978 4 KM 22'36 - 05:39 1° SF40

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (3)
1 852 ✱SAMPIETRI SILVIA G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F 1974 4 KM 16'18 - 04:05 1° SF45
2 637 ✱BARUCCO ELENA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 4 KM 18'52 + 2'34 04:43 2° SF45
3 865 ✱NOVELLINI SABINA ATL. BANCOLE F 1976 4 KM 19'23 + 3'05 04:51 3° SF45

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (3)
1 659 ✱GIRELLI MONIA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 4 KM 18'07 - 04:32 1° SF50
2 874 ✱SACCHI MILVIA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 4 KM 18'21 + 0'14 04:35 2° SF50
3 877 ✱SALTINI CRISTINA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 4 KM 26'33 + 8'26 06:38 3° SF50

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (1)
1 908 ✱BENFATTI MARA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN F 1963 4 KM 18'44 - 04:41 1° SF55

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (10)
1 917 CALDARELLA ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1961 4 KM 15'20 - 03:50 1° SM60
2 767 GOZZI GIAMPAOLO ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE M 1962 4 KM 15'31 + 0'11 03:53 2° SM60
3 861 SCARDEONI MORENO ATL. BANCOLE M 1960 4 KM 15'59 + 0'39 04:00 3° SM60
4 901 CORTI GIANNI G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1958 4 KM 16'47 + 1'27 04:12 4° SM60
5 673 PIERANI GIACOMO ATL. REBO GUSSAGO M 1961 4 KM 17'06 + 1'46 04:17 5° SM60
6 875 GHIDONI EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 4 KM 17'08 + 1'48 04:17 6° SM60
7 635 TURCATO MARIO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1962 4 KM 17'51 + 2'31 04:28 7° SM60
8 890 FONTANA MAURIZIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1960 4 KM 19'15 + 3'55 04:49 8° SM60
9 634 SBROFATTI OSVALDO TIZIANO POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1958 4 KM 20'39 + 5'19 05:10 9° SM60

10 843 ARVATI ARNALDO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 4 KM 22'03 + 6'43 05:31 10° SM60

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (3)
1 894 ✱SALVIOLI IOVANCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 4 KM 18'26 - 04:37 1° SF60
2 869 ✱VALLARIO DANIELA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 4 KM 21'36 + 3'10 05:24 2° SF60
3 509 ✱BUSSENI ANGELA POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 4 KM 21'42 + 3'16 05:25 3° SF60

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (5)
1 862 COMINI FRANCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1954 4 KM 17'29 - 04:22 1° SM65
2 868 ESPOSITO EZIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 4 KM 17'51 + 0'22 04:28 2° SM65
3 878 MAFFEZZOLI UMBERTO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 4 KM 19'18 + 1'49 04:49 3° SM65
4 898 LUCATO ALFIO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1954 4 KM 19'35 + 2'06 04:54 4° SM65
5 891 STANCARI DINO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 4 KM 23'01 + 5'32 05:45 5° SM65

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 893 ✱PINTONI CLAUDIA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 4 KM 21'45 - 05:26 1° SF65

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (3)
1 870 D'AMICO CLAUDIO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1949 4 KM 19'09 - 04:47 1° SM70
2 860 COMINI LUCIANO ATL. BANCOLE M 1950 4 KM 19'43 + 0'34 04:56 2° SM70
3 871 BALESTRIERI ERMANNO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 4 KM 20'28 + 1'19 05:07 3° SM70

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (1)
1 853 NEGRINI ROBERTO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1947 4 KM 21'36 - 05:24 1° SM75

Seniores 85 M (SM85) (1)
1 782 BERZUINI BRUNO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1937 4 KM 38'47 - 09:42 1° SM85
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 889 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1995 SM 6 KM 20'40 - 03:26 1° SM
2 921 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1992 SM 6 KM 20'40 " 03:26 2° SM
3 892 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 SM45 6 KM 21'01 + 0'21 03:30 1° SM45
4 856 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1999 SM 6 KM 21'04 + 0'24 03:31 3° SM
5 923 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1990 SM 6 KM 21'14 + 0'34 03:32 4° SM
6 899 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 SM 6 KM 21'14 + 0'34 03:32 5° SM
7 925 FERRARI FEDERICO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 2003 JM 6 KM 21'18 + 0'38 03:33 1° JM
8 922 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 SM50 6 KM 21'19 + 0'39 03:33 1° SM50
9 928 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1988 SM 6 KM 21'23 + 0'43 03:34 6° SM

10 881 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1991 SM 6 KM 21'24 + 0'44 03:34 7° SM
11 855 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M 1984 SM35 6 KM 21'34 + 0'54 03:35 1° SM35
12 858 SIGNORINI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 2005 AM 6 KM 22'34 + 1'54 03:46 1° AM
13 930 SPOSITO ANDREA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1983 SM35 6 KM 23'06 + 2'26 03:51 2° SM35
14 949 BIANCHINI ELIA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 SM50 6 KM 23'23 + 2'43 03:54 2° SM50
15 886 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1971 SM50 6 KM 23'43 + 3'03 03:57 3° SM50
16 929 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1964 SM55 6 KM 23'50 + 3'10 03:58 1° SM55
17 932 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1971 SM50 6 KM 23'59 + 3'19 04:00 4° SM50
18 913 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1974 SM45 6 KM 24'15 + 3'35 04:02 2° SM45
19 897 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1985 SM35 6 KM 24'19 + 3'39 04:03 3° SM35
20 883 MORANDI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM55 6 KM 24'32 + 3'52 04:05 2° SM55
21 912 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1969 SM50 6 KM 24'35 + 3'55 04:06 5° SM50
22 915 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM50 6 KM 24'36 + 3'56 04:06 6° SM50
23 927 BATTINI GIANPAOLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 2001 PM 6 KM 24'44 + 4'04 04:07 1° PM
24 911 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1970 SM50 6 KM 24'55 + 4'15 04:09 7° SM50
25 884 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1976 SM45 6 KM 25'06 + 4'26 04:11 3° SM45
26 863 SALARDI ANTONIO ATL. BANCOLE M 1975 SM45 6 KM 25'15 + 4'35 04:13 4° SM45
27 842 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM45 6 KM 25'16 + 4'36 04:13 5° SM45
28 904 GIRALDO MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1977 SM45 6 KM 25'17 + 4'37 04:13 6° SM45
29 888 PIGOZZO ENRICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1970 SM50 6 KM 25'21 + 4'41 04:14 8° SM50
30 885 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 SM55 6 KM 25'21 + 4'41 04:14 3° SM55
31 906 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1988 SM 6 KM 25'39 + 4'59 04:16 8° SM
32 914 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1981 SM40 6 KM 25'40 + 5'00 04:17 1° SM40
33 934 MOROSATO STEFANO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA M 1967 SM55 6 KM 25'41 + 5'01 04:17 4° SM55
34 872 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM55 6 KM 25'42 + 5'02 04:17 5° SM55
35 866 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE M 1987 SM35 6 KM 25'42 + 5'02 04:17 4° SM35
36 903 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 SM40 6 KM 25'48 + 5'08 04:18 2° SM40
37 907 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1963 SM55 6 KM 25'51 + 5'11 04:19 6° SM55
38 851 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 SM45 6 KM 25'56 + 5'16 04:19 7° SM45
39 900 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 SM55 6 KM 26'10 + 5'30 04:22 7° SM55
40 909 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1971 SM50 6 KM 26'22 + 5'42 04:23 9° SM50
41 902 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 SM50 6 KM 26'42 + 6'02 04:27 10° SM50
42 910 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1965 SM55 6 KM 26'54 + 6'14 04:29 8° SM55
43 919 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 SM45 6 KM 27'19 + 6'39 04:33 8° SM45
44 845 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27'40 + 7'00 04:37 11° SM50
45 896 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 SM50 6 KM 27'59 + 7'19 04:40 12° SM50
46 854 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1968 SM50 6 KM 28'22 + 7'42 04:44 13° SM50
47 933 MELLI MARCO 6XCORRERE M 1966 SM55 6 KM 28'24 + 7'44 04:44 9° SM55
48 867 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1970 SM50 6 KM 28'38 + 7'58 04:46 14° SM50
49 846 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 SM55 6 KM 30'12 + 9'32 05:02 10° SM55
50 935 PICCINI FILIPPO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1997 SM 6 KM 30'42 + 10'02 05:07 9° SM
51 788 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1963 SM55 6 KM 31'13 + 10'33 05:12 11° SM55
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Allievi (AM) (1)
1 858 SIGNORINI ALESSANDRO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 2005 6 KM 22'34 - 03:46 1° AM

Juniores M (JM) (1)
1 925 FERRARI FEDERICO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 2003 6 KM 21'18 - 03:33 1° JM

Promesse M (PM) (1)
1 927 BATTINI GIANPAOLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 2001 6 KM 24'44 - 04:07 1° PM

Seniores M (SM) (9)
1 889 ORLANDI LUCA G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1995 6 KM 20'40 - 03:26 1° SM
2 921 GIORGI FRANCESCO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1992 6 KM 20'40 " 03:26 2° SM
3 856 GIACOMINELLI LUCA ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1999 6 KM 21'04 + 0'24 03:31 3° SM
4 923 CAGLIARI MANUEL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1990 6 KM 21'14 + 0'34 03:32 4° SM
5 899 CARRA GIANMARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 6 KM 21'14 + 0'34 03:32 5° SM
6 928 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1988 6 KM 21'23 + 0'43 03:34 6° SM
7 881 TREZZI LORENZO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1991 6 KM 21'24 + 0'44 03:34 7° SM
8 906 MAIORANO COSIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1988 6 KM 25'39 + 4'59 04:16 8° SM
9 935 PICCINI FILIPPO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1997 6 KM 30'42 + 10'02 05:07 9° SM

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (4)
1 855 BORRINI LORENZO ATL. VIADANA M 1984 6 KM 21'34 - 03:35 1° SM35
2 930 SPOSITO ANDREA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1983 6 KM 23'06 + 1'32 03:51 2° SM35
3 897 PORTIOLI ALBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1985 6 KM 24'19 + 2'45 04:03 3° SM35
4 866 NANIA VINCENZO ATL. BANCOLE M 1987 6 KM 25'42 + 4'08 04:17 4° SM35

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (2)
1 914 GIORGI ANDREA G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1981 6 KM 25'40 - 04:17 1° SM40
2 903 MANFREDINI FRANCESCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 6 KM 25'48 + 0'08 04:18 2° SM40

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (8)
1 892 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 6 KM 21'01 - 03:30 1° SM45
2 913 RAFFALDI CRISTIAN G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1974 6 KM 24'15 + 3'14 04:02 2° SM45
3 884 PICCOLI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1976 6 KM 25'06 + 4'05 04:11 3° SM45
4 863 SALARDI ANTONIO ATL. BANCOLE M 1975 6 KM 25'15 + 4'14 04:13 4° SM45
5 842 SIMONAZZI STEFANO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 6 KM 25'16 + 4'15 04:13 5° SM45
6 904 GIRALDO MARCO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1977 6 KM 25'17 + 4'16 04:13 6° SM45
7 851 BOTTARDI MARCO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 6 KM 25'56 + 4'55 04:19 7° SM45
8 919 CASTAGNA LUCA GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 6 KM 27'19 + 6'18 04:33 8° SM45

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (14)
1 922 CAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 6 KM 21'19 - 03:33 1° SM50
2 949 BIANCHINI ELIA ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 6 KM 23'23 + 2'04 03:54 2° SM50
3 886 PETTINATO TONIO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1971 6 KM 23'43 + 2'24 03:57 3° SM50
4 932 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO ATL. REGGIO ASD M 1971 6 KM 23'59 + 2'40 04:00 4° SM50
5 912 ROSSIN DANIELE G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1969 6 KM 24'35 + 3'16 04:06 5° SM50
6 915 FILA MARCO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 6 KM 24'36 + 3'17 04:06 6° SM50
7 911 LESIZZA PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1970 6 KM 24'55 + 3'36 04:09 7° SM50
8 888 PIGOZZO ENRICO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1970 6 KM 25'21 + 4'02 04:14 8° SM50
9 909 BARBOLINI ANGELO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1971 6 KM 26'22 + 5'03 04:23 9° SM50

10 902 CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 6 KM 26'42 + 5'23 04:27 10° SM50
11 845 PRATI ALESSANDRO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1971 6 KM 27'40 + 6'21 04:37 11° SM50
12 896 ALDROVANDI DAVIDE G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 6 KM 27'59 + 6'40 04:40 12° SM50
13 854 LODI RIZZINI GIOVANNI G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1968 6 KM 28'22 + 7'03 04:44 13° SM50
14 867 CATARINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. BANCOLE M 1970 6 KM 28'38 + 7'19 04:46 14° SM50

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (11)
1 929 GANDOLFI CARLO ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1964 6 KM 23'50 - 03:58 1° SM55
2 883 MORANDI DAVIDE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 6 KM 24'32 + 0'42 04:05 2° SM55
3 885 DURANTINI PAOLO G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 6 KM 25'21 + 1'31 04:14 3° SM55
4 934 MOROSATO STEFANO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA M 1967 6 KM 25'41 + 1'51 04:17 4° SM55
5 872 CAFFARELLA MARCO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 6 KM 25'42 + 1'52 04:17 5° SM55
6 907 MARCHI ROBERTO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1963 6 KM 25'51 + 2'01 04:19 6° SM55
7 900 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI PRIMO G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 6 KM 26'10 + 2'20 04:22 7° SM55
8 910 BISI PAOLO G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1965 6 KM 26'54 + 3'04 04:29 8° SM55
9 933 MELLI MARCO 6XCORRERE M 1966 6 KM 28'24 + 4'34 04:44 9° SM55

10 846 NOLI GIAMPIERO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 6 KM 30'12 + 6'22 05:02 10° SM55
11 788 BORGONOVI SILVANO LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1963 6 KM 31'13 + 7'23 05:12 11° SM55
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